
 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER PENDEK SESI 2023/2024

SITI NOOR SYUHADA BINTI MOHD @ MUHAMMAD AMIN

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY B
PID23010(K)

[AH04]
DIM1_DIM3 30029

B B

MONDAY R R R

TUESDAY E E E

WEDNESDAY A A A

THURSDAY K
PID23010(K)

[BA216]
DIM1_DIM3 30028

K K

SUMMARY

Courses

PID23010 :  PEMBANGUNAN PERSONALITI UNGGUL

Lecturers 

PUSPASYUHADA :  SITI NOOR SYUHADA BINTI MOHD @ MUHAMMAD AMIN

Section Groups 

30028 :  DIM1 . DIM3 .
30029 :  DIM1 . DIM3 .
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